
Barrel Open 4 D 02/06/2011

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL PIEMONTE 16,062 1

2 MASPERO ELISA SMOKIN PIGEON LOMBARDIA 16,178 1

3 SCARCIA ANDREA CANADA JET PIEMONTE 16,262 1

4 KERR SHANNON FAMOUS N EASY CALABRIA 16,472 1

5 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA LOMBARDIA 16,473 1

6 IACONIS GIUSEPPE BJS NATIVE JET LOMBARDIA 16,481 1

7 POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA 16,494 1

1 REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS STREAKER VENETO 16,696 2

2 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO REIS CANADA LOMBARDIA 16,757 2

3 TRUISI FRANCESCO STAR COMET PIEMONTE 16,779 2

4 KERR SHANNON HOT SHOT OF GIN CALABRIA 16,803 2

5 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI LADY MOON LOMBARDIA 16,806 2

6 TESTA BARBARA KID LOMBARDIA 16,842 2

7 LUCIA CARMINE MISSY MALBEC PIEMONTE 16,894 2

8 CUTER MAURO IMA GREAT LADY ROOS LOMBARDIA 16,917 2

9 BOBONE MATTIA MISS TOPSAIL SMART PIEMONTE 16,965 2

10 BRICCOLA RACHELE MAYBE MY LADY LOMBARDIA 16,965 2

11 CUTER MAURO BRISK LEO CASH LOMBARDIA 17,007 2

1 MASPERO PATRIZIA CLASSIC PEPPY CACTUS LOMBARDIA 17,084 3

2 MIDILI GINO TNT MISSISSIPI SWEET LOMBARDIA 17,101 3

3 RIGHINI ANDREA MY PEPPY CRISTAL LOMBARDIA 17,109 3

4 POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA LOMBARDIA 17,237 3

5 TIOLI MAURO CARABINA QUEEGLY LOMBARDIA 17,251 3

6 TIOLI MAURO FRITZ 'N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 17,285 3

7 DI DOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA PIEMONTE 17,311 3

8 MAZZANTI VANESSA BIG REBEL SPARKLE PIEMONTE 17,327 3

9 SCARCIA ANDREA SILVER JET PIEMONTE 17,344 3

10 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS LOMBARDIA 17,389 3
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11 RAIMONDI VIERO REED OF SUGAR LOMBARDIA 17,424 3

12 CORNA GIOELE STREAKAVANGO LOMBARDIA 17,447 3

13 GAGLIANO SALVATORE EYED CASH LOMBARDIA 17,528 3

14 LAMBRUGHI FABIANA ARTU' SAN PEPPY LOMBARDIA 17,628 3

1 MONTAGNA POMPEO TARIS SPOT JOLLY LOMBARDIA 18,181 4

2 RUFFO DINO NAPOLEONE LOMBARDIA 18,229 4

3 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WHICH WITCH LOMBARDIA 18,242 4

4 LAURIA MICHELE HOSTLER ROOSTER LOMBARDIA 18,289 4

5 GALLI PAOLO PACO LOMBARDIA 18,331 4

6 GIAMPICCOLO GIUSEPPE PEPITA LOMBARDIA 18,725 4

7 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O NITA PIEMONTE 20,335 4

8 MIDILI GINO RUM MINA BAR LOMBARDIA 25,317 4

9 KERR SHANNON RR SIX X THE SIZZLE CALABRIA 30,198 4

LIGUORI GERRY NOT JUST A SIX MOON LOMBARDIA NT

BORELLO SERGIO SWEET MOON PEP PIEMONTE NT

DE FELICI LUIGI HONEY PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA NT

KERR SHANNON DTF FAST FORWARD CALABRIA NT

LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI BEDUINO JET LOMBARDIA NT

TOSI ROBERTO PEPPER PRAYD CLASSIC LOMBARDIA NT

OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE NT

BRICCOLA BENEDETTA ROKAMBLE KING LOMBARDIA NT

POZZETTI DEBORAH TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA NT

ZOBOLI GIANCARLO GAM DOTYS BOY LOMBARDIA NT

CIPRI DANILO MISS STREAKING ROSE LOMBARDIA NT



02/06/2011

Barrel Open 4 D PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO
PUNTI 
TOP15

1 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL PIEMONTE 16,062 52

2 MASPERO ELISA SMOKIN PIGEON LOMBARDIA 16,178 51

3 SCARCIA ANDREA CANADA JET PIEMONTE 16,262 50

4 KERR SHANNON FAMOUS N EASY CALABRIA 16,472 49

5 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA LOMBARDIA 16,473 48

6 IACONIS GIUSEPPE BJS NATIVE JET LOMBARDIA 16,481 47

7 POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA 16,494 46

8 REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS STREAKER VENETO 16,696 45

9 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO REIS CANADA LOMBARDIA 16,757 44

10 TRUISI FRANCESCO STAR COMET PIEMONTE 16,779 43

11 KERR SHANNON HOT SHOT OF GIN CALABRIA 16,803 0

12 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI LADY MOON LOMBARDIA 16,806 41

13 TESTA BARBARA KID LOMBARDIA 16,842 40

14 LUCIA CARMINE MISSY MALBEC PIEMONTE 16,894 39

15 CUTER MAURO IMA GREAT LADY ROOS LOMBARDIA 16,917 38

16 BOBONE MATTIA MISS TOPSAIL SMART PIEMONTE 16,965 37

17 BRICCOLA RACHELE MAYBE MY LADY LOMBARDIA 16,965 36

18 CUTER MAURO BRISK LEO CASH LOMBARDIA 17,007 0

19 MASPERO PATRIZIA CLASSIC PEPPY CACTUS LOMBARDIA 17,084 34

20 MIDILI GINO TNT MISSISSIPI SWEET LOMBARDIA 17,101 0

21 RIGHINI ANDREA MY PEPPY CRISTAL LOMBARDIA 17,109 32

22 POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA LOMBARDIA 17,237 0

23 TIOLI MAURO CARABINA QUEEGLY LOMBARDIA 17,251 30

24 TIOLI MAURO FRITZ 'N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 17,285 0

25 DI DOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA PIEMONTE 17,311 28

26 MAZZANTI VANESSA BIG REBEL SPARKLE PIEMONTE 17,327 27

27 SCARCIA ANDREA SILVER JET PIEMONTE 17,344 0
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28 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS LOMBARDIA 17,389 25

29 RAIMONDI VIERO REED OF SUGAR LOMBARDIA 17,424 24

30 CORNA GIOELE STREAKAVANGO LOMBARDIA 17,447 23

31 GAGLIANO SALVATORE EYED CASH LOMBARDIA 17,528 22

32 LAMBRUGHI FABIANA ARTU' SAN PEPPY LOMBARDIA 17,628 21

33 MONTAGNA POMPEO TARIS SPOT JOLLY LOMBARDIA 18,181 20

34 RUFFO DINO NAPOLEONE LOMBARDIA 18,229 19

35 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WHICH WITCH LOMBARDIA 18,242 18

36 LAURIA MICHELE HOSTLER ROOSTER LOMBARDIA 18,289 17

37 GALLI PAOLO PACO LOMBARDIA 18,331 16

38 GIAMPICCOLO GIUSEPPE PEPITA LOMBARDIA 18,725 15

39 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O NITA PIEMONTE 20,335 14

40 MIDILI GINO RUM MINA BAR LOMBARDIA 25,317 0

41 KERR SHANNON RR SIX X THE SIZZLE CALABRIA 30,198 0

42 LIGUORI GERRY NOT JUST A SIX MOON LOMBARDIA NT 0

43 BORELLO SERGIO SWEET MOON PEP PIEMONTE NT 1

44 DE FELICI LUIGI HONEY PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA NT 1

45 KERR SHANNON DTF FAST FORWARD CALABRIA NT 0

46 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI BEDUINO JET LOMBARDIA NT 0

47 TOSI ROBERTO PEPPER PRAYD CLASSIC LOMBARDIA NT 1

48 OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE NT 1

49 BRICCOLA BENEDETTA ROKAMBLE KING LOMBARDIA NT 1

50 POZZETTI DEBORAH TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA NT 0

51 ZOBOLI GIANCARLO GAM DOTYS BOY LOMBARDIA NT 1

52 CIPRI DANILO MISS STREAKING ROSE LOMBARDIA NT 1



Barrel Junior 02/06/2011

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 IACONIS GIUSEPPE (J) BJS NATIVE JET LOMBARDIA 16,355

2 TIOLI ARIANNA (J) FRITZ 'N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 16,745

3 BRICCOLA BENEDETTA (J) ROKAMBLE KING LOMBARDIA 18,398

4 BARBE' GIORGIA (J) PACO LOMBARDIA 19,916

Barrel Youth

1 DI FEO FEDERICA (Y) BIG BO REBEL PIEMONTE 15,962

2 BRICCOLA RACHELE (Y) MAYBE MY LADY LOMBARDIA 17,026

3 FORLONI MIRIANA (Y) FIAMMA LOMBARDIA 18,777

4° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2011



4° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2011

02/06/2011

Barrel Novice Horse

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 KERR SHANNON FAMOUS N EASY CALABRIA 16,040

2 KERR SHANNON DTF FAST FORWARD CALABRIA 16,265

3 LIGUORI JERRY PRINCESS WYZE ALONE LOMBARDIA 16,875

4 MIDILI GINO RUM MINA BAR LOMBARDIA 17,899

5 POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA LOMBARDIA 17,908

6 LAVAGETTO MARIO SNAPPY GREAT NON TESS 17,973

7 BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS DUAL ROXETTE LOMBARDIA 18,466

8 LIGUORI JERRY VF LOMBARDIA 18,875

DI LORENZO MICHAEL BABE WINNIEFLY PIEMONTE NT

OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE NT



4° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2011

02/06/2011
Novice Riders

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 LAMBRUGHI FABIANA ARTU' SAN PEPPY LOMBARDIA 17,453

2 PORTA ALICE LUNA LOMBARDIA 18,884



02/06/2011
Pole Open 3 DIV

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1 FORMENTI IVAN TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA 21,207 1

2 MASPERO ELISA TINY MS LOMBARDIA 21,281 1

3 TESTA BARBARA KID LOMBARDIA 21,776 1

4 DI DOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA PIEMONTE 21,789 1

5 PACE VERONICA CHOPIN LOMBARDIA 21,929 1

6 IACONIS GIUSEPPE KOBA MIDNIGHT LOMBARDIA 22,034 1

7 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS LOMBARDIA 22,154 1

8 POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA 22,178 1

1 CORNA GIOELE STREAKAVANGO LOMBARDIA 22,496 2

2 CACCIA LUCA FRITZ 'N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 22,594 2

1 OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE 23,569 3

2 MONTAGNA POMPEO TARIS SPOT JOLLY LOMBARDIA 23,578 3

3 RAIMONDI VIERO REED OF SUGAR LOMBARDIA 23,775 3

4 PEDRETTI MATTEO SASHA LOMBARDIA 23,930 3

5 TRUISI FRANCESCO STAR COMET PIEMONTE 24,379 3

CAMANINI SILVIO OBO REIS CANADA LOMBARDIA NT

GAGLIANO SALVATORE EYED CASH LOMBARDIA NT

GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O NITA PIEMONTE NT

GIAMPICCOLO GIUSEPPE PEPITA LOMBARDIA NT
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02/06/2011

Pole Youth 

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 GUMIERO MARTINA (Y) KID LOMBARDIA 21,318

2 PACE VERONICA (Y) CHOPIN LOMBARDIA 21,769

3 RIGHINI CARLOTTA (Y) MY PEPPY CRISTAL LOMBARDIA 23,401

4 FORLONI MIRIANA (Y) FIAMMA LOMBARDIA 24,943

Pole Junior

1 IACONIS GIUSEPPE (J) KOBA MIDNIGHT LOMBARDIA 22,253



02/06/2011

Pole Novice

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS DUAL ROXETTE LOMBARDIA 23,583

2 RUFFO DINO NAPOLEONE LOMBARDIA 25,349

OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE NT

4° TAPPA REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2011


